Start

1

2
T7
3
T7
T4
T7
T7
T4
T7
T14
T7
T16
T30
T16
T20
T7
T35
T14

T20
T20
T26
T26
T16
T16
T26
T20
T33
T39
T20
T20
T35
T39
T30
T39
T35
T35
T48
T45
T45
T55
T33
T26

T39

Finish

1
T2
T2
4
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T7
11
12
T13
T13
T15
T15
T15
T18
T18
T18
21
22
T23
T23
T25
T25
T27
T27
T29
T29
T31
T31
T33
T33
T33
T33
T37
T37
39
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T45

Player
Karoline Stormo

Pimnipa Panthong

Kendra Dalton
Anneke Strobach
Jessica lp
Vanessa Ha
Dana Clary

Alex White

Wad Phaewchimplee

Michaela Finn
Jessie Sindlinger

Bianca Pagdanganan

Taylor Viquelia
Gabirielle Gibson
Aimee Ponte
Nicole Marquardt
Emily Laskin
Rose Huang
Brooklyn Hocker

Nadia Majidizadeh
Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong

Nikki Long
Ciera Min
Carrie-Ann Lee
Erin Sargent
Lauren Atkinson
Megan Knadler
Ana Cortes
Julie Houston
Klara Castillo

Jessica Mangrobang

Justine Lauer
Astrid Aneman *
Ayaka Suzuki
Tatum Jackson

Becky McGeehan

Carly Dehlin
Aiko Leong *
Nina Novilla
Madison Kidd

Ashleigh Greenham

Elisa Suarez *
Adara Pauluhn
Emily Mills

Mackenzie Barrie

BYU at Entrada Classic

Entrada at Snow Canyon
St. George, UT
2017
Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 14

Team

Kent State
Kent State
Brigham Young
Tulsa

lowa

San Francisco
Boise State
Brigham Young
Kent State
Kent State
lowa

Gonzaga
Southern Utah
Wyoming
UTSA

Tulsa

San Francisco
Brigham Young
Brigham Young
Tulsa

Southern Utah
UTSA
Gonzaga
Rutgers
Wyoming
Brigham Young
Wyoming
Rutgers

UTSA
Wyoming
Gonzaga

Utah Valley
Rutgers

San Francisco
Rutgers

UTSA

Utah Valley
Brigham Young
Gonzaga
UTSA

Rutgers

lowa

Boise State
Rutgers

Wyoming

68
76
72
69
72
72
74
76
73
72
77
75
75
76
77
78
75
77
79
68
77
78
75
77
74
74
76
77
81
77
79
75
79
77
76
80
78
79
81
78
78
82
83
80

81

72
67
76
76
76
74
74
72
73
76
72
73
75
77
73
74
73
78
70
79
74
73
77
75
76
76
76
74
73
79
72
76
76
79
77
76
77
76
78
78
80
81
71
72

75

Scores

72
73
68
73
71
73
72
72
74
72
72
74
73
70
74
72
76
70
76
78
75
76
76
76
79
79
78
79
77
75
81
81
78
77
80
77
79
79
76
80
78
73
82
84

81

212
216
216
218
219
219
220
220
220
220
221
222
223
223
224
224
224
225
225
225
226
227
228
228
229
229
230
230
231
231
232
232
233
233
233
233
234
234
235
236
236
236
236
236

237
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m

+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+11
+12
+12
+13
+13
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20

+21



Start

T48
T45
54
T51
T51
T30
T43
T55
T43
T57
T51
T48
60
62
61
T57
63
T57
T65
T67
69
T67
T65
64
70

Finish
T45
T47
T47
T49
T49
T49

52
T53
T53
T55
T55

57
T58
T58
T58

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Player

Kristin Glesne
Kelly Nielsen
Miranda Reyes

Ana Margarita Raga

Greta Bruner
Sophie Liu
Jalayne Martinez
Anna Kennedy *
Kinsley Bonfilio

Shawn Rennegarbe

Genevieve Ling
Morgan Kukla
Kyla Smith
Nicole Jones
Taylor Dobson
Meiqi Gao
Alison Lillie
Carley Hopton *
Diana Araneta *
Isabella Lesa *
Ashley Stubbs *
Kimberly Nyhus
Kaylee Shimizu
Samantha Gong
Monica Yeates *

*

BYU at Entrada Classic

Entrada at Snow Canyon
St. George, UT
2017
Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 14

Team

lowa

Kent State
Southern Utah
Utah Valley
Tulsa

lowa

Boise State
Brigham Young
Boise State
lowa

Boise State
lowa
Southern Utah
Southern Utah
Tulsa
Gonzaga

San Francisco
San Francisco
Gonzaga

Utah Valley
Southern Utah
Utah Valley
Utah Valley
San Francisco
Utah Valley

82
84
82
82
78
76
75
80
79
86
82
83
85
86
83
82
85
81
86
87
86
85
93
82
85

77
74
80
79
83
77
82
83
78
78
79
79
81
82
84
82
84
83
87
87
90
89
80
90
96

Scores

78
80
76
78
78
86
83
78
84
79
82
83
80
78
79
83
79
87
82
84
87
90
92
97
92

237
238
238
239
239
239
240
241
241
243
243
245
246
246
246
247
248
251
255
258
263
264
265
269
273
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+21
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+25
+25
+27
+27
+29
+30
+30
+30
+31
+32
+35
+39
+42
+47
+48
+49
+53
+57



