

# BYU at Entrada Classic

Entrada at Snow Canyon  
St. George, UT  
2017

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 14

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
1	1	Karoline Stormo	Kent State	68	72	72	212	-4
2	T2	Pimnipa Panthong	Kent State	76	67	73	216	E
T7	T2	Kendra Dalton	Brigham Young	72	76	68	216	E
3	4	Anneke Strobach	Tulsa	69	76	73	218	+2
T7	T5	Jessica Ip	Iowa	72	76	71	219	+3
T4	T5	Vanessa Ha	San Francisco	72	74	73	219	+3
T7	T7	Dana Clary	Boise State	74	74	72	220	+4
T7	T7	Alex White	Brigham Young	76	72	72	220	+4
T4	T7	Wad Phaewchimplee	Kent State	73	73	74	220	+4
T7	T7	Michaela Finn	Kent State	72	76	72	220	+4
T14	11	Jessie Sindlinger	Iowa	77	72	72	221	+5
T7	12	Bianca Pagdanganan	Gonzaga	75	73	74	222	+6
T16	T13	Taylor Viquelia	Southern Utah	75	75	73	223	+7
T30	T13	Gabrielle Gibson	Wyoming	76	77	70	223	+7
T16	T15	Aimee Ponte	UTSA	77	73	74	224	+8
T20	T15	Nicole Marquardt	Tulsa	78	74	72	224	+8
T7	T15	Emily Laskin	San Francisco	75	73	76	224	+8
T35	T18	Rose Huang	Brigham Young	77	78	70	225	+9
T14	T18	Brooklyn Hocker	Brigham Young	79	70	76	225	+9
6	T18	Nadia Majidizadeh	Tulsa	68	79	78	225	+9
T20	21	Kamonwan (Poy) Prasurtwong	Southern Utah	77	74	75	226	+10
T20	22	Nikki Long	UTSA	78	73	76	227	+11
T26	T23	Ciera Min	Gonzaga	75	77	76	228	+12
T26	T23	Carrie-Ann Lee	Rutgers	77	75	76	228	+12
T16	T25	Erin Sargent	Wyoming	74	76	79	229	+13
T16	T25	Lauren Atkinson	Brigham Young	74	76	79	229	+13
T26	T27	Megan Knadler	Wyoming	76	76	78	230	+14
T20	T27	Ana Cortes	Rutgers	77	74	79	230	+14
T33	T29	Julie Houston	UTSA	81	73	77	231	+15
T39	T29	Klara Castillo	Wyoming	77	79	75	231	+15
T20	T31	Jessica Mangrobang	Gonzaga	79	72	81	232	+16
T20	T31	Justine Lauer	Utah Valley	75	76	81	232	+16
T35	T33	Astrid Aneman *	Rutgers	79	76	78	233	+17
T39	T33	Ayaka Suzuki	San Francisco	77	79	77	233	+17
T30	T33	Tatum Jackson	Rutgers	76	77	80	233	+17
T39	T33	Becky McGeehan	UTSA	80	76	77	233	+17
T35	T37	Carly Dehlin	Utah Valley	78	77	79	234	+18
T35	T37	Aiko Leong *	Brigham Young	79	76	79	234	+18
T48	39	Nina Novilla	Gonzaga	81	78	76	235	+19
T45	T40	Madison Kidd	UTSA	78	78	80	236	+20
T45	T40	Ashleigh Greenham	Rutgers	78	80	78	236	+20
T55	T40	Elisa Suarez *	Iowa	82	81	73	236	+20
T33	T40	Adara Pauluhn	Boise State	83	71	82	236	+20
T26	T40	Emily Mills	Rutgers	80	72	84	236	+20
T39	T45	Mackenzie Barrie	Wyoming	81	75	81	237	+21

# BYU at Entrada Classic

Entrada at Snow Canyon  
St. George, UT  
2017

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 14

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores				
T48	T45	Kristin Glesne	Iowa	82	77	78	237	+21
T45	T47	Kelly Nielsen	Kent State	84	74	80	238	+22
54	T47	Miranda Reyes	Southern Utah	82	80	76	238	+22
T51	T49	Ana Margarita Raga	Utah Valley	82	79	78	239	+23
T51	T49	Greta Bruner	Tulsa	78	83	78	239	+23
T30	T49	Sophie Liu	Iowa	76	77	86	239	+23
T43	52	Jalayne Martinez	Boise State	75	82	83	240	+24
T55	T53	Anna Kennedy *	Brigham Young	80	83	78	241	+25
T43	T53	Kinsley Bonfilio	Boise State	79	78	84	241	+25
T57	T55	Shawn Rennegarbe *	Iowa	86	78	79	243	+27
T51	T55	Genevieve Ling	Boise State	82	79	82	243	+27
T48	57	Morgan Kukla	Iowa	83	79	83	245	+29
60	T58	Kyla Smith	Southern Utah	85	81	80	246	+30
62	T58	Nicole Jones	Southern Utah	86	82	78	246	+30
61	T58	Taylor Dobson	Tulsa	83	84	79	246	+30
T57	61	Meiqi Gao	Gonzaga	82	82	83	247	+31
63	62	Alison Lillie	San Francisco	85	84	79	248	+32
T57	63	Carley Hopton *	San Francisco	81	83	87	251	+35
T65	64	Diana Araneta *	Gonzaga	86	87	82	255	+39
T67	65	Isabella Lesa *	Utah Valley	87	87	84	258	+42
69	66	Ashley Stubbs *	Southern Utah	86	90	87	263	+47
T67	67	Kimberly Nyhus	Utah Valley	85	89	90	264	+48
T65	68	Kaylee Shimizu	Utah Valley	93	80	92	265	+49
64	69	Samantha Gong	San Francisco	82	90	97	269	+53
70	70	Monica Yeates *	Utah Valley	85	96	92	273	+57